Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik Trust Deed / Bylaws/ Registration Certificate (Trust / Hospital (Bombay Nursing Act)) Academic Year 2021 - 2022

Faculty: Nursing Name of College/Institute: SADHU VASWANI COLLEGE OF NURSING, PUNE

Name of Trust / Society		Sadhu Vaswani Mission, 10, Sadhu Vaswani Path, Pune -411001
Registration Certificate		Trust / Society :- Sadhu Vaswani Mission
		Hospital (Bombay Nursing Act) :- Sadhu Vaswani Mission's Medical Complex – R No.2851 (2021- 2024)
Name of the College / Institute (As per First Affiliation letter)	:	Sadhu Vaswani College of Nursing, Pune
Address	1:	10-10/1, Koregaon Road, Pune - 411001
Email ID	:	svcon2006@gmail.com
Telephone / Mobile No.(s)	:	020-26139419 / 8237798414
Website	:	www.svcollegeofnursing.org
College Code (MUHS)	:	Basic B.Sc. N – 6209003 P.B.B.Sc. N – 6209004 M.Sc. N - 6209084

Dean/ Principal Stamp & Signature PRINCIPAL Sadhu Vaswani College of Nursing Koregaon Park, Pune-1